TV Programme

999

Info Adelboden
SRF 1 HD
SRF 2 HD
SRF info

3+ HD

TV24 HD
S1HD

Star TV HD
Tele Ziri HD
Vorschau HD
Das Erste HD
ZDF HD

OREF eins HD
ORF 2 HD
RTL HD

Sat. 1 HD
ProSieben HD
RTL 2 HD

4+ HD

5+ HD

Plus 8 HD
VOX HD
kabel eins HD
Tele Barn HD
Tele Bielingue
Telebasel HD
Tele M1 HD
Tele 1 HD
Tele Top HD
TVO HD

Tele Stidostschweiz HD

TV25 HD
Nickelodeon HD
KiKa HD

Super RTL HD
Disney Channel
RTL Nitro HD
Pro7 Maxx HD
DMAX HD

TLC

SIXX HD

Radio Programme

701
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732

Radio SRF 1
Radio SRF 2 Kultur
Radio SRF 3
Radio SRF 4 News
Radio SRF Musikwelle
Radio SRF Virus
Swiss Pop

Swiss Classic
Swiss Jazz

Radio Rumantsch
Radio Freiburg
Canal3D

Radio Bern 1
Energy Bern

Radio RaBe

Radio BeO

Radio neol

Radio 32

Radio Argovia
Kanal K

Energy Basel
Radio Basilisk
Radio X

Radio Pilatus
Radio 3fach

733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757

ZDF neo HD 200
Sat. 1 Gold 201
Tele 5 202
Eurosport 1 203
SPORT1 HD 204
SSF 205
Joiz HD 206
MTV HD 207
Comedy HD/VIVA HD 208
CHTV HD 209
gotv 210
Servus TV HD 211
Arte HD 212
3sat HD 213
SWR BW HD 215
BR Sid HD 216
WDR Fernsehen HD 220
MDR Sachsen HD 221
NDR HD 222
hr-fernsehen HD 223
rbb Berlin HD 224
EinsPlus 230
EinsFestival HD 231
Phoenix HD
ZDF kultur 250
ARD-alpha 251
tagesschau24 HD 252
ZDF info HD 253
n-tv HD 254
N24 HD 255
Euronews 256
ORF 2 257
HSE 24 258
HSE24 Extra 259
Schweiz 5
Tele Z HD 301
Tele D HD 302
Bibel TV 303
K-TV 304
305
Radio Sunshine 758
Radio Central 760
Radio Zirisee 761
Radio 1 762
Radio 24 763
Radio LoRa 764
Energy Zirich 765
Planet 105 766
my105 Original 767
Radio Stadtfilter 768
Radiorunk.fm 769
Radio Top 770
Radio Top TG 771
Radio Top SG 772
FM1 773
FM1 Ssud 774
toxic.fm 775
Radio Stidostschweiz 776
LandLiebe Radio 777
Radio Tell 778
Radio Eviva 779
Radio Melody 780
Radio 32 Goldies 781
Radio Inside 782
Radio Top Two 783

BBC One

BBC One HD
BBC Two HD
CBBC HD

BBC Four HD/Cheebies HD
ITV HD

ITV 2

ITV 3

ITV 4

PBS America
Channel 4 HD
E4

More 4

Film 4

Channel 5
Fashion TV

CNN Int.

BBC World News
Al Jazeera English
CCTV News
Russia Today
CNBC
Bloomberg

RSI LA 1 HD
RSI LA 2 HD
Rai 1

Rai 2

Rai 3

Canale 5 HD
ltalia 1 HD
Rete 4 HD
Tele Ticino HD
Rai HD

RTS Un HD
RTS Deux HD
TF1 HD
France 2 HD
France 3 HD

Radio Kaiseregg
Radio Gloria
Radio Maria Schweiz
Life Channel
ERF Plus
Radio Horeb
Bayern 1
Bayern 2
Bayern 3
BR-Klassik
SWR 1 BW
SWR 2

SWR 3

SWR 4 BW
Das Ding

1 Live

WDR 2

WDR 3

WDR 4

WDR 5

Fritz

Sputnik
radioeins
MDR FIGARO
Klassik Radio

306
307
308
309
310
311
321
328
331

France 4 HD

France 5 HD

M6 HD

W9 HD

RTL9 HD

TMC Monte Carlo HD
France 24

NT1

TV5Monde

440 GulliHD
600
601

TRT Turk
EuroStar TV

620 RTP Int.
630
631

TVE Int.

Canal 24 horas
640
641

RTS Sat
TV CG

650
651

RTK 1
TV SH
660
661
665

TV RI

HRT TV
KurdSat
671
672
673

674
675

TV Polonia
Duna TV
BVN TV
CCTV 4
RTR Planeta

681 TGN Thai Global

784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
795
796
797
798
799

D-Radio Kultur
hr2
Deutschlandfunk
RTL Radio
Antenne Bayern
RSA Radio
Radio Regenbogen
Radio Seefunk
Radio 7
Sunshine Live
Oel

Oe 2 Vorarlberg
Oe 3 Hitradio
FM 4

Radio L

801-947 (f/eli)
Weitere Radio Programme
Plus chaines de radio

More radio channels



